
DATE 

1/13/87 

1/14/87 

1/16/87 

1/19/87 

1/21/87 

1/22/87 

1/23/87 

1/26/87 

1/29/87 

2/2/87 

2/4/87 

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 

Joint Committee on Revenue Estimates 

SUBJECT 

Introduction 
Meeting Format & Schedule 
Procedures 

Economic Assumptions 
Total Personal Income 
Non-Farm Labor Income 
Non-Farm Wage & Salary Employment 
Total Population 
Inflation Indices - CPE, PCE 
Interest Rates (Short & Long Term) 

Individual Income Tax 
Corporation Income Tax 

Oil Severance Tax 
Natural Gas Severance Tax 

Coal Tax 

Natural Gas Tax 
Metal Mines Tax 

Oil Severance Tax 
Coal Severance Tax 

Interest on Investments 
Interest & Income 

Corporation Tax 
Electrical Energy Tax 
Freight Tax 
Drivers' License Fee 
Vehicle Fee 
Other Revenue Less Vehicle Fee 
Telephone Tax 

Cigarette Tax 
Tobacco Tax 
Long-Range Bond Excess 

Liquor Profits 
Liquor Excise Tax 
Beer Tax 
Wine Tax 



2/5/87 

2/6/87 

2/9/87 

2/10/87 

2/11/87 

2/16/87 

DOR Estimates on Windfall Tax 
Insurance Premium Tax 
Public Instit. Reimbursements 
Inheritance Tax 

Policy Economics Report 

Federal Tax Reform 

Coal Severance Tax Price 
Coal Price 
Coal Production Estimates 

Local Government Block Grant 
Oil Severance Tax 
Vehicle Fee 

Reimbursement Cost 
45 Mill Mandatory Levy 

6 Mill University Millage Levy 
10 Mill Permissive Levy 
12 Mill Assumed Counties Levy 
1.5 Mill VO-Tech Levy 
Miscellaneous County Revenue 
Elementary Transportation 
High School Tuition 

Review & Discussion 
Adjustments & Adoption 
Future Procedures 
Other Business 
U.S. Mineral Royalties 
Coal Trust Interest 
Education Trust Interest 
Park Acquisition Trust Interest 
ResoUrce Indemnity Trust Interest 




