CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Joint Committee on Revenue Estimates

DATE	SUBJECT
1/13/87	Introduction Meeting Format & Schedule Procedures
1/14/87	Economic Assumptions Total Personal Income Non-Farm Labor Income Non-Farm Wage & Salary Employment Total Population Inflation Indices - CPE, PCE Interest Rates (Short & Long Term)
1/16/87	Individual Income Tax Corporation Income Tax
1/19/87	Oil Severance Tax Natural Gas Severance Tax
1/21/87	Coal Tax
1/22/87	Natural Gas Tax Metal Mines Tax
1/23/87	Oil Severance Tax Coal Severance Tax
1/26/87	Interest on Investments Interest & Income
1/29/87	Corporation Tax Electrical Energy Tax Freight Tax Drivers' License Fee Vehicle Fee Other Revenue Less Vehicle Fee Telephone Tax
2/2/87	Cigarette Tax Tobacco Tax Long-Range Bond Excess
2/4/87	Liquor Profits Liquor Excise Tax Beer Tax Wine Tax

2/5/87	DOR Estimates on Windfall Tax Insurance Premium Tax Public Instit. Reimbursements Inheritance Tax
2/6/87	Policy Economics Report
2/9/87	Federal Tax Reform
2/10/87	Coal Severance Tax Price Coal Price Coal Production Estimates
2/11/87	Local Government Block Grant Oil Severance Tax Vehicle Fee Reimbursement Cost 45 Mill Mandatory Levy 6 Mill University Millage Levy 10 Mill Permissive Levy 12 Mill Assumed Counties Levy 1.5 Mill Vo-Tech Levy Miscellaneous County Revenue Elementary Transportation High School Tuition
2/16/87	Review & Discussion Adjustments & Adoption Future Procedures Other Business U.S. Mineral Royalties Coal Trust Interest Education Trust Interest Park Acquisition Trust Interest Resource Indemnity Trust Interest